VB-3301DD
Vibratory
Feeders
Heavy Duty
ELECTROMECHANICAL FEEDERS  •  ELECTROMAGNETIC FEEDERS  •  BRUTE FORCE FEEDERS
HOPPER DESIGN & CONSIDERATIONS  •  TRAY LINERS  •  SCREENERS & SPECIAL TRAYS
Eriez offers three styles of heavy-duty vibratory
feeders designed specifically for high volume rugged

Motor driven eccentric shaft
HVF Mechanical
V I B R AT O R Y  F E E D E R S
Base mounted (as shown) or suspension mount available.
Low Profile Designs as low as 18”.
8
* Capacities are based on dry sand weighing 100 lb/cu ft (1600 kg/cu m) and coal weighing 50 lb/cu ft (800 kg/cu m) with the trough at a 10° downslope,
 and skirt boards included on hopper for maximum material depth in tray. Material angle of repose 40°.
 Note: Horsepower subject to change depending on trough thickness, liners, etc. Trough lengths and widths other than those shown here are available.
 Capacities shown are for illustration only. Actual capacity varies due to installation factors such as downslope and hopper arrangement and/or material properties
 such as weight and moisture content. Consult Eriez for your specific application.
  Length
   Rated  36” 48” 60” 72” 84” 96” 108” 120”
 Model     Capacity* Trough  914mm 1219mm 1524mm 1829mm 2134mm 2438mm 2743mm 3048 mm
 Number Sand Coal W x L Width Horsepower/Kilowatts Required
 HVF-18 130tph 65tph 18” x 36” 18” 1/3 hp 1/2 hp 1/2 hp 3/4 hp 1 hp
  117mtph 50mtph 457mm x 914mm 457mm .25 kw .37 kw .37 kw .56 kw .75 kw
 HVF-24 230tph 115tph 24” x 48” 24” 1 hp 1 hp 1-1/2 hp 1-1/2 hp 2 hp
  207mtph 105mtph 610mm x 1219mm 610mm .75 kw .75 kw 1.1 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw
 HVF-30 370tph 185tph 30” x 60” 30” 1-1/2 hp 1-1/2 hp 1-1/2 hp 2 hp 2 hp 3 hp
  330mtph 170mtph 762mm x 1524mm 762mm 1.1 kw 1.1 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw 2.2 kw
 HVF-36 540tph 270tph 36” x 60” 36” 1-1/2 hp 2 hp 2 hp 2 hp 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  430mtph 220mtph 914mm x 1524mm 914mm 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVF-42 700tph 350tph 42” x 72” 42”   3 hp 3 hp 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  630mtph 315mtph 1067mm x 1829mm 1067mm   2.2 kw 2.2 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVF-48 900tph 450tph 48” x 72” 48”   3 hp 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  810mtph 405mtph 1219mm x 1829mm 1219mm   2.2 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVF-60 1000tph 500tph 60” x 84” 60”     5 hp 5 hp 7-1/2 hp 7-1/2 hp
  900mtph 450mtph 1524mm x 2134mm 1524mm     3.7 kw 3.7 kw 5.6 kw 5.6 kw
 HVF-72 1450tph 725tph 72” x 108” 72”      7-1/2 hp 7-1/2 hp 10 hp
  1320mtph 660mtph 1829mm x 2743mm 1829mm      5.6 kw 5.6 kw 7.5 kw
 HVF-84 1800tph 900tph 84” x 120” 84”       10 hp 10 hp
  1630mtph 820mtph 2134mm x 3048mm 2134mm       7.5 kw 7.5 kw
Feeder Model Selection Guide
HVF Mechanical Feeders
The standard drive motor is conveniently positioned for easy access.